
CHANGE ORDER SAMPLE IN RESPONSE TO QUESTION #20
CONTRACTOR'S SELF-PERFORM WORK 

1 . tabor (Including frlnge-s and rues: 
2. i\tat,rlal (lntludi11g$..1tes tu on lncldr.nraVUnlneorporate:d Material 
3 . F,;q .. lproenr (lneh1dlng salts tiu on lntldtntal/llnl(orpol':ired tquipmtm 
4 • Oin-d Adminilllratiw Cost 
5 .Sul).Tqllll 
6. Ovcrl1£':1d on Self•Pcrform (10%'. 
7 .Sul>-Totul 
8 • Profit (tn Stlf 0Ptrfonu (S¾) 
9 . Total Con1r11c1or's Work 

SUBCONTRACTOR'S WORK 

f UBCON'J'RACTOR: 

1 • Labc>r (lncludh1g fringes and tans: 

2 • Mater1nl (lndudlng salt$ tax. tr applltablt) 
3 • Equlpnitnt (llldUding salts tax, lfappUcllble 
4 .Subtotal 
5. Primt>Sub-Cont1·aeto1·,; C)vcrhud oo Sdf-Pcrform (10'¼ 
6 .Sul>-Totul 
7 . Prime Sul>-Contractors Prom <in Sf.If-Perform (S'Y.: 
8 . Total Prime Sub--Contnactor's Work 

9 • Total 'fit-r Sub- Contracfors Wurk 
10 • Prime Sol),. Contractor's M.ark•UJ> (10'1/ol 
11 .Subtotal 

12 • Tot;al Prime+ Titr 

13. 601td 
14 . Total St1b('0l1tractor's Work 

fiusCONTRACTOR: 

1 • Labilr (lndudin$: frin,:rs and fucs; 
2 • i\1:tlrrial (lncludin,:: .sales tax. iJ applicable) 
3 • £quipmrni (lndudini:: sales lax, if applicabl+: 
4. Subtotal 
5 • Prime Sol),.Contractors Ovtrhead on Self•Prrform (IOo/. 
6 .Suh--Tntal 
7 • Primt' Sub-Contrllct1m.: PrttOt on StlJ-Pc,rform (S'!I.: 
8 . Total Prime Sub• Contractor's Work 

9 • Total Tier Sul),. Contl"llctort Wol"k 
10 • Prime Sub- Contradnr's ·"ri.rk-Op (JO'Y..,! 
11 . Sub,ota.l 

12 .Tota1Pr1me+Tler 

13. Bond 
14 . Total S11bcon1r:H�1or's Work 

fivscONTRACTOR: 

1 . L:11,or (lndudin2 frinxcs and rues: 
2 . M:tt('ri.al (lncludinJ: .sales tax, ff applie:able) 
3 . Equipnwnt (lndudin2 ,;:ales tax, if appli�hfo 
4 .Subtotal 
5. Prime Sub-Contractors C)verl1ud on Sclf•P"rform (10% 
6 • Sub-Toh1l 
7 . Prime SulrContnctor.s Profit on Stlf•Ptrform (So/•'. 
8 • Total Prime Sub• Contractor's Wnrk 

9 • Total 'Iler Sub- Contractors Work 
10 • Prime So_l),. Contrlltlor's Mark•U1, (10%1 
11 . Subtotal 

12. Total Prime+Tier 

13. Bond 
14 • Total Subcontractor's Wnrk 

0 

PAGE 2 

$571.74 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$571.74 
$0.00 

$571,74 
s•v. _____ .,s,.2,.s.s.,9.., 

$60-0.JJ 

IPropn.sal II: 

10"/• 

5"1. 

IOo/. 

2.00°1. 

IPropo:uit #: 

IOo/. 

S"I• 

10'1/• 

ln.s('rt Bond Rate 

IProposa.l #: 

IO"/• 

5"1. 

10% 

Insert Bond k11t, 

$2,400.00 
$675.00 
$725.00 

$.l,800.00 
$.lR0.00 

$4,180.00 
$209,00 

$4.389.00 

so.oo 

so.oo 

$0.00 

$4,389.00 

$87.78 
$4,476.78 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
so.oo 

$0.00 
so.oo 

$0.00 

so.oo 

$0.00 
so.oo 

so.oo 

S0.00 
so.oo 

so.oo 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
S0.00 
so.oo 

so.oo 

$0.00 

$0.00 
so.oo 

$0.00 

so.oo 

so.oo 

$0.00 

i 

i 

i 


